
Get extreme beam reach with 105,000 candela! The multi-fuel ProTac® 
Rail Mount HP-X Pro shines far and bright, penetrating smoke, fog, and 
photonic barriers. Its Jack-Cap® tail cap switch offers operational switch 
redundancy with both push-button operation or remote pressure switch 
operation.

KEY FEATURES

• 105,000 candela
• Jack-Cap® provides operational switch redundancy
• Fits long guns with MIL-STD-1913 rails (optional M-LOK® mount 

included)

LENGTH: 5.63 in (14.3 cm)
WEIGHT: 
W/ BATTERIES

CR123A 6.4 oz (181g) // SL-B26 7.0 oz (198g)

DIMENSIONS

BATTERY

• Multi-fuel: Uses (1) Streamlight SL-B26® protected Li-Ion rechargeable 
battery pack or (2) CR123A lithium batteries 

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

• 6000 series machined aircraft aluminum with anodized finish
• Gasket-sealed glass lens
• IPX7-rated with standard push-button switch installed (waterproof to 

1m for 30 minutes); IPX4-rated with remote pressure switch installed 
(water-resistant)

• 2m impact resistance tested

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

MULTI-FUEL, HIGH-CANDELA LONG GUN LIGHT

PROTAC® RAIL MOUNT HP-X PRO

Available Colors:

HIGH LOW

LUMENS 800 55
CANDELA 105,000 7,600
DISTANCE 648m 174m
RUN TIME SL-B26 2 hrs 26 hrs
RUN TIME CR123A 1.5 hrs 18 hrs

Strobe runs 3.5 hours (SL-B26) // 2.5 hours (CR123A)

OUTPUT

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

ProTac Rail Mount HP-X Pro - System - Includes 
mouting hardware, M-LOK mount, momentary 
switch, and (2) CR123A batteries - Black

080926-89015-2 89015

ProTac Rail Mount HP-X Pro USB - System 
-  Includes mouting hardware, M-LOK mount, 
momentary switch, (1) SL-B26 battery pack, 
and USB cord - Black

080926-89016-9 89016

ProTac Rail Mount HP-X Pro - Light Only 
- Includes M-LOK mount and (2) CR123A 
batteries - Black

080926-89017-6 89017

ProTac Rail Mount HP-X Pro USB - Light Only 
- Includes M-LOK mount, (1) SL-B26 battery 
pack, and USB Cord - Black

080926-89018-3 89018

Jack-Cap® provides operational 
switch redundancy

Securely attaches to long guns 
with MIL-STD-1913 rails



ACCESSORIES
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Description UPC Item #

M-LOK® Mount 080926-88300-0 88300

Jack-Cap® 080926-88130-3 88130

Remote Retaining Clips 080926-88178-5 88178

Straight Latching Pessure Switch 080926-89008-4 89008

Straight Momentary Pressure Switch 080926-69135-3 69135

Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack
Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack
Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180
85177
85179

SL-B26 Battery Pack - 1 Pack 
SL-B26 Battery Pack - 2 Pack
SL-B26 Battery Pack - 8 Pack

080926-22101-7
080926-22102-4
080926-22105-5

22101
22102
22105

40” (101.6 cm) Micro-USB Cord
22” (55.88 cm) Micro-USB Cord

080926-22070-6
080926-22081-2

22070
22081

SL-B26 8-Unit Bank Charger - 12V DC
SL-B26 8-Unit Bank Charger - 120V/100V AC
SL-B26 8 Unit-Bank Charger - 230V/240V AC
Batteries not included

080926-20220-7
080926-20221-4
080926-20222-1

20220
20221
20222

SL-B26 8-Unit Bank Charger - 12V DC
SL-B26 8-Unit Bank Charger - 120V/100V AC
SL-B26 8 Unit-Bank Charger - 230V/240V AC
Batteries included

080926-20223-8
080926-20224-5
080926-20225-2

20223
20224
20225

SL-B26 Charger Kit 080926-22010-2 22010

SL-B26 Charger Kit 080926-22011-9 22011

SL-B26 Charge Cradle 080926-22100-0 22100

120V AC Micro-USB Charge Cord 080926-22071-3 22071

230V AC Micro-USB Charge Cord 080926-22072-0 22072

240V AC USB Wall Plug 080926-22049-2 22049

All rights reserved. M-LOK® is a registered trademark of Magpul Industries Corp.


